
CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB LTD
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2015

Awards List

1st Overall No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
1 Bob Fowden Ashley Trimble Impreza 00.50.30 1

Class 1 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
48 Peter Bayliss Jack Bayliss Micra 01.02.53 1
56 Joe Williams Robert Gilham Micra 01.03.42 2

Class 2 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
25 Lloyd Morgan Sophie King Micra 00.54.07 1
26 William Mains Iwan Griffiths Nova 00.55.17 2
43 Keegan Rees Rhys Stoneman Micra 00.59.21 3

Class 3 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
42 Paul Goodman Dave Goodman Peugeot 205 GTi 01.01.59 1
50 Stuart Jacobs Matthew Russ Saxo 01.03.09 2

Class 4 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
11 Llyr Jones Sion Jones Escort RS 00.53.03 1
31 Carl Box Toby Adam Escort Mexico 00.56.56 2
47 Chris Lewis Alan Hinton Escort I 01.01.19 3

Class 5 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
23 Martin Harries Andrew Rees Peugeot 205 00.54.18 1
24 Thomas Cooper Paul Williams Civic Type R 00.54.32 2
34 Josuha Davey Tamsyn Davey MG ZR 00.56.53 3

Class 6 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
7 Ian Kenvin Phil Williams Escort I 00.52.15 1
15 Tom Barber Jaime Barber BMW Compact 00.53.30 2
20 Jonathan Davies Kath Curzon Darrian T9 00.53.45 3

Class 7 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Mkodel Total Pos
4 Ian Godney Natalie Boreham Impreza WR 00.51.08 1
5 Phil Turner Simon Anthony Mitsibushi Evo 9 00.51.10 2
10 Wynne Watkins Sherryn Roberts Impreza 00.52.28 3

Class 8 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
12 Wayne James Stuart Harris Peugeot 205 GTi 00.54.01 1
32 Neil Griffiths Rhys Lewis Escort 00.54.57 2
19 Andrew Davies Jason Rees Escort II 00.55.08 3
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CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB LTD
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2015

Awards List

Best All Ladies No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
 /Mixed Crew 2 Sean Crowley Emma Jones Colt 00.53.09 1

F1000 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
60 Charlie Barlow Tom Hutchings Micra 00.58.24 1
62 Tom Delaney Joe Cruttenden Suzuki Alto 00.58.32 2
65 Tommi Meadows Ian Oakey Micra 01.00.05 3

Formula Junior 1000
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CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB LTD
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2015

Formula Junior 1000
Final Results

Car NoDriver Co. Driver Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
Diff to 
Prev

Diff to 
1st

Position 
In Class

60 Charlie Barlow Tom Hutchings 9 07.56 12.38 12.28 12.45 12.37 00.58.24
62 Tom Delaney Joe Cruttenden 9 08.00 12.42 12.27 12.43 12.40 00.58.32 00.08 00.08 1
65 Tommi Meadows Ian Oakey 9 08.11 13.04 12.46 13.12 12.52 01.00.05 01.33 01.41 2
69 Tom Williams Emma Morrison 9 08.13 13.14 12.50 12.58 12.55 01.00.10 00.05 01.46 3
61 Zak Hughes Chris Evans 9 07.51 12.45 14.37 12.38 12.33 01.00.24 00.14 02.00 4
66 Tom Llewellin Paul Wakely 9 08.32 13.31 13.15 13.32 13.08 01.01.58 01.34 03.34 5
67 Flynn Lewis Unum Pila 9 08.32 13.30 13.09 13.32 13.39 01.02.22 00.24 03.58 6
64 Mathew Davies Ian Taylor 9 08.08 12.57 12.39 16.14 12.56 01.02.54 00.32 04.30 7
68 James Hall Simon Bradley 9 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
63 Ed Fossey Derrick Walters 9 08.20 13.02 12.44 13.07 00.00 Retired
70 Ellie Williams Elgan Davies 9 08.21 18.00 13.04 13.24 00.00 Retired
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CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB LTD
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2015

Formula Junior 1000
Results in Car No Order

Car NoDriver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
Position 
In Class

60 Charlie Barlow Tom Hutchings Micra 9 07.56 12.38 12.28 12.45 12.37 00.58.24
61 Zak Hughes Chris Evans Citroen C1 9 07.51 12.45 14.37 12.38 12.33 01.00.24 4
62 Tom Delaney Joe Cruttenden Suzuki Alto 9 08.00 12.42 12.27 12.43 12.40 00.58.32 1
63 Ed Fossey Derrick Walters Citroen C1 9 08.20 13.02 12.44 13.07 00.00 Retired
64 Mathew Davies Ian Taylor Peugeot 107 9 08.08 12.57 12.39 16.14 12.56 01.02.54 7
65 Tommi Meadows Ian Oakey Micra 9 08.11 13.04 12.46 13.12 12.52 01.00.05 2
66 Tom Llewellin Paul Wakely Micra 9 08.32 13.31 13.15 13.32 13.08 01.01.58 5
67 Flynn Lewis Unum Pila Peugeot 107 9 08.32 13.30 13.09 13.32 13.39 01.02.22 6
68 James Hall Simon Bradley Citroen C1 9 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
69 Tom Williams Emma Morrison Micra 9 08.13 13.14 12.50 12.58 12.55 01.00.10 3
70 Ellie Williams Elgan Davies Micra 9 08.21 18.00 13.04 13.24 00.00 Retired
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CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB LTD
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2015

Formula Junior 1000
Results in Stage Order

Stage 
Position Car No Stage 1 Car No Stage 2 Car No Stage 3 Car No Stage 4 Car No Stage 5

1 61 07.51 60 12.38 62 12.27 61 12.38 61 12.33

2 60 07.56 62 12.42 60 12.28 62 12.43 60 12.37

3 62 08.00 61 12.45 64 12.39 60 12.45 62 12.40

4 64 08.08 64 12.57 63 12.44 69 12.58 65 12.52

5 65 08.11 63 13.02 65 12.46 63 13.07 69 12.55

6 69 08.13 65 13.04 69 12.50 65 13.12 64 12.56

7 63 08.20 69 13.14 70 13.04 70 13.24 66 13.08

8 70 08.21 67 13.30 67 13.09 67 13.32 67 13.39

9 66 08.32 66 13.31 66 13.15 66 13.32

10 67 08.32 70 18.00 61 14.37 64 16.14
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CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB LTD
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2015

Formula Junior 1000
Retirements

Car No Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Reason for Retirement
63 Ed Fossey Derrick Walters Citroen C1 9 SS5 - Reason unknown
68 James Hall Simon Bradley Citroen C1 9 SS2 - Engine failure
70 Ellie Williams Elgan Davies Micra 9 SS2 - O.T.L.
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